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 The 

courses 

/ syllabi 

taught 

by me 

have a 

good 

balance 

betwee

n 

theory 

and 

applicat

ion 

The 
objecti
ves of 
the 
syllabi 
are 
well 
define
d. 
 

The 

books/jo

urnals 

etc. 

prescribe

d / listed 

as 

reference 

materials 

are 

relevant, 

updated 

and cover 

the entire 

syllabus 

The 
cour
se / 
sylla
bus 
of 
the 
subj
ects 
taug
ht by 
me 
incre
ased 
my 
inter
est, 
kno
wled
ge 
and 
pers
pecti
ve in 
the 
subj
ect 
area. 
 

The college 

has given me 

full freedom 

to adopt new 

techniques / 

strategies of 

teaching such 

as group 

discussions, 

seminar 

presentation

s and 

learners' 

participation 

 Have 
the 
freedo
m to 
adopt 
new 
techniq
ues / 
strategi
es of 
testing 
and 
assess
ment of 
student
s. 
 

Tests 
and 
exa
mina
tions 
are 
cond
ucte
d 
well 
in 
time 
with 
prop
er 
cove
rage 
of all 
units 
in 
the 
sylla
bus 
 

The 

prescri

bed 

books 

are 

availa

ble in 

the 

Library 

in 

Suffici

ent 

numbe

rs 

The 

enviro

nment 

in the 

Colleg

e is 

condu

cive to 

teachi

ng and 

resear

ch 

The 

ad

min

istr

atio

n is 

teac

her 

frie

ndl

y 

The 
college 
provid
es 
adequ
ate 
opport
unities 
and 
suppor
t to 
faculty 
memb
ers for 
upgrad
ing 
their 
skills 
and 
qualifi
cation
s. 
 

ICT 
facilities 
in the 
college 
are 
adequate 
and 
satisfacto
ry. 
 

Sep

arat

e 

spa

ce 

in 

coll

ege 

Can

tee

n is 

avai

labl

e 

for 

Tea

che

rs 

Toilet

s / 

washr

ooms 

are 

clean 

and 

prope

rly 

maint

ained 

The 

clas

sro

oms 

are 

clea

n 

and 

well 

mai

ntai

ned 



Strongly 

Agree 

11 14 40 12 14 17 11 19 10 14 17 14 19 12 10 

Agree   38 34 20 32 36 33 38 40 33 34 34 36 40 32 33 

Not Sure 

  

09 08 00 08 06 04 09 01 06 08 03 05 01 08 06 

 Disagree   01 02 00 04 02 03 01 00 05 02 03 04 00 04 05 

Strongly 

Disagree 

01 02 00 04 02 03 01 00 06 02 03 01 00 04 06 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 



 
 

1.The courses / syllabi taught by me have a good balance between theory and application. 

 

2.The objectives of the syllabi are well defined. 

 

 

3. The books/journals etc. prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and cover the entire 
syllabi 



 

4.The courses / syllabi of the subjects taught by me increased my interest, knowledge and perspective in the subject area. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5.The college has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching such as group discussions, seminar 
presentations and learners' participation. 

 

 

6.I have the freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of students. 

 

 

 

 



7.Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus.           

                                                            

 

8.The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers. 

 

 

                                                      

 



9.The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research 

 

10.The administration is teacher friendly. 

 

 

 

 

 



11.The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty members for upgrading their skills and qualifications. 

 

 

12. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory. 

 

 

 

 

 



13.Separate space in college Canteen is available for Teachers 

 

14.Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained. 

 

 

 

 

 

15.The classrooms are clean and well maintained. 



 

 

 

 


